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LAL-5161

0.75-0.95 GHz fiti: 750k %2 Low Noise Amplifier
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5 Frequency Range:
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W25 Gain Flatness:
575 Z 4 Noise Figure:
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— VB AR S HMechanical Specification—
HINEESS Input Interface:

RS Output Interface:

JX~} Size(excluding connectors):

HiE Weight:

0.75-0.95 GHz
17dB

/

1.2dB
16.5dBm
1.4:1

1.2:1

+5V

60mA
-40~+85°C
-55~+125C

SMA-F
SMA-F
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e 0.75 - 0.95 GHz i1 75 UK #5 Low Noise Amplifier
HOLE DIAMETER TOLERANCES NP oz
35T03.20 +.05/-02 e 3t Gain 17dB, M/ # 40 NF 1.2dB
32170 6.35 +10/-.03
6.36 TO 12.70 +.15§.,03 SIZE CAGE NO DWG NO. REV
12.717019.05 +.20/-03 CHK A3 !
19.06 T0 25.40 +25/-.03
25.4170 50.80 )
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